           www.scpcat5e.com | sales@scpcat5e.com
Structured Cable Products Inc.
1 / 6        V.1
TM
DATA SHEET
Active Optical 4K HDR HDMI Cable
Fiber/Copper Hybrid with Detachable Connector
CL2 In-Wall Rated or Low Smoke Zero Halogen

Installation
To Source, ex. DVD, PC                                                  To Sink, ex. TV
Hybrid Cable Profile
           www.scpcat5e.com | sales@scpcat5e.com
Structured Cable Products Inc.
6 / 6        V.1
TM
Packing Details Sheet:
Item No. Length(m/ft) Box Size(mm) CTN Size(mm) PCS/CTN
N.W.
(KG/Box)
N.W.
(KG)/CTN
G.W.
(KG)/CTN
995AOC-10M 10 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.7 7 8
995AOC-15M 15 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.85 8.5 9.5
995AOC-20M 20 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.795 9.5 10.5
995AOC-30M 30 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 1.2 12 13
995AOC-10M-LSZH 10/32.8 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.7 7 8
995AOC-15M-LSZH 15/49.2 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.85 8.5 9.5
995AOC-20M-LSZH 20/65.6 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.795 9.5 10.5
995AOC-30M-LSZH 30/98.4 200*200*65 47*38.5*25.5 10 1.2 12 13